
ОТРЯДЫ ЭКО-2025

Рийсман+Тарасов
1. Кустодова Лиза 8  
2. Тетеркина Маруся 8
3. Игнатова Лера 7
4. Семочкина Саша 6
5. Кругликова Вероника 6
6. Москалева Вера 5
7. Хунис Лев 6
8. Гринкевич Олег 7
9. Новиков Филипп 8

Мухин+Лушникова
1. Стоклицкая Агата 8
2. Разина Даша 6
3. Андреева Марина 6
4. Королева Яна 7
5. Оводкова Лиза 6
6. Шеренговская Каролина
7. Чумаков Руслан 8
8. Темур 7
9. Тулупов Захар 5

Юрлова+ Андреева
1. Винокурова Оля 8
2. Климова Оля 6 .
3. Юдина Василиса 7
4. Глущак Соня 6 
5. Кругликова Вика 5
6. Крауз Ева 5
7. Даценко Лёша 8
8. Шенгайт Гриша 7
9. Печенкина Василиса 7
10. Артамонова Катя 5

Учебные группы

1 группа
Кустодова Лиза 8
Шенгайт Гриша 7
Разина Даша 6
 Глущак Соня 6 

2 группа 
Тетеркина Маруся 8
Королева Яна 7
Новиков Филипп 7
Семочкина Саша 6
 Шеренговская Каролина 5

3 группа 



Стоклицкая Агата 8
Игнатова Лера 7
Темур 7
Хунис Лев 6
Кругликова Вика 5

4 группа 
Винокурова  Оля 8
Гринкевич Олег 7 
Кругликова Вероника 6
Оводкова Лиза 6
Артамонова Катя 5

5 группа 
Даценко Лёша 8
Юдина Василиса 7
Печенкина Василиса 6
Крауз Ева 5

6 группа
Климова Оля 6 
Чумаков Руслан 8
Андреева Марина 6
Тулупов Захар 5
Москалева Вера 5


